details of the violation(s)/ 
contravention(s) committed or 
alleged to be committed; 
impact on financial, operation or 
other activities of the listed 
entity, quantifiable in monetary 
terms to the extent possible. 

Act, 1961 has been received directing to 
deposit a sum Rs.7,71,110/- (Rupees Seven 
Lakhs Seventy One Thousand One 
Hundred Ten Only) within 30 days of the 
service of the notice. 
10 February 2026 

Not specified 

No financial implication is expected to fall 
on the Company. 

The Company will file an appeal before 
National Faceless Appeal Centre/ 
rectification of mistake under section 154 of